

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17178/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 23/04/2008 in SBWP No. 2804/2008 of
The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

LATA MOHAN

Petitioner (s)

Versus

MAHA MAHIND INTERNATIONAL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(with appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with
prayer for interim relief)

Date: 28/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Aagney Sail, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner is directed to produce the order dated
16.12.2000 referred to in para 3 of the impugned order.

Adjourned by four weeks. Liberty to amend the petition.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER