

|
ITEM NO.204

COURT NO.8

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17178/2008
(From the judgement and order dated 23/04/2008 in SBWP No.2804/2008 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

LATA MOHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHA MAHIND INTERNATIUNAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of the petition and prayer for interim relief
and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 26/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves,SR.Adv.
Ms. Puja Sharma,Adv.
Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vinay Navare,Adv.
Mr. Keshav Ranjan,Adv.
Mr. Satyajeet Kumar,Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Shankar Chillarge,Addl.AG
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post after the ensuing Winter Vacation.

|(N.K. Goel)
|Court Master

|(Veena Khera)
|Court Master

|
|